Purchase Order Quality Clauses

Vendors supplying parts to Basic Rubber and Plastics must comply with the following:

52.246-2

52.246-11

252.223-7001

52.204-19

52.204-21

252.204-7000

252.204-7004

252.204-7009

252.204-7012

252.204-7014

252.204-7015

52.222-19

52.222-36

52.222-50

52.223-3

52.223-7

52.223-20

52.223-21

252.223-7008

252.225-13

Inspection of Supplies Fixed Price

Higher-Level Quality Requirements

Hazard Warning Labels

Representation and Certifications

Basic Safeguarding of Covered Contractor Information System
Disclosure of Information

Antiterrorism Awareness Training

Disclosure of Third-Party Cyber Incident

Safeguarding Defense Information and Cybernet Incident Reporting
Disclosure of Information by Litigation

Notice of Disclosure of Information for Litigation

Child Labor

Equal Opportunities for Workers with Disabilities

Combating Trafficking in Person

Hazardous Mat’l & Mat’l Safety Data

Notice of Radioactive Mat’l

Aerosols

Foams

Prohibition of Hexavalent Chromium

Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases



