Purchase Order Quality Clauses

Vendors supplying parts to Basic Rubber and Plastics must comply with the following:

52.246-2	Inspection of Supplies Fixed Price
52.246-11	Higher-Level Quality Requirements
252.223-7001	Hazard Warning Labels
52.204-19	Representation and Certifications
52.204-21	Basic Safeguarding of Covered Contractor Information System
252.204-7000	Disclosure of Information
252.204-7004	Antiterrorism Awareness Training
252.204-7009	Disclosure of Third-Party Cyber Incident
252.204-7012	Safeguarding Defense Information and Cybernet Incident Reporting
252.204-7014	Disclosure of Information by Litigation
252.204-7015	Notice of Disclosure of Information for Litigation
52.222-19	Child Labor
52.222-36	Equal Opportunities for Workers with Disabilities
52.222-50	Combating Trafficking in Person
52.223-3	Hazardous Mat'l & Mat'l Safety Data
52.223-7	Notice of Radioactive Mat'l
52.223-20	Aerosols
52.223-21	Foams
252.223-7008	Prohibition of Hexavalent Chromium

252.225-13 Restrictions on Certain Foreign Purchases